Product Specification Sheet
KITCHEN Info@gourmetkitcheninc.com

We Prepare Gourmet Food for Professional Chefs 1-800-492-3663

Product Name: Goat Cheese & Honey Phyllo Triangle

Product and Case Information

Product Code: Y1006 Case Length (in) 16.5
Case Count: 200 Case Width (in) 9.25
UPC: 00745378736013 Case Height (in) 3.63
Shelf Life: 545 Days Case Cube: 0.419
Certifications: Vegetarian Pallet Ti/Hi 10x14
Description: A creamy blend of goat cheese, with honey, in Cases Per Pallet 140
buttery phyllo pastry, and topped with a brown sugar crumble. Gross Case Weight (|bS) 10.625

KEEP FROZEN Net Case Weight (lbs) 9.375

Ingredients:

FILLING: CREAM CHEESE (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Stabilizers (Carob Bean and/or Xanthan and/or
Guar Gums)), GOAT GOAT CHEESE (Cultured Pasteurized Goat's Milk, Salt, Enzymes), HONEY, MODIFIED CORN
STARCH:PHYLLO DOUGH (Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Ribo-avin, Folic Acid),
Water, Corn Starch, Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Vital Wheat Gluten, Salt, Canola Oil, Preservatives (Calcium Propiolnate,
Potassium Sorbate), Citric Acid)

TOPPING: SUGAR, LIGHT BROWN SUGAR (Sugar, Molasses), BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour,
Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Ribo-avin, Folic Acid), SALT, SPICE BUTTER ALTERNATIVE
(Liquid and Hydrogenated Soybean Qil, Contains less than 2% of Salt, Sun-ower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Beta Carotene (Color))

Contains: MILK, SOYBEANS, WHEAT

Nutrition Facts

50 servings per container
Serving size 4 pieces [(B5g)
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Please note: Always refer to the package label for the most current ingredient and allergen information.
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